
1 Term Time Only

 
Castletown Ferryboat Lane-Business Park
Hylton Castle Washington Road-Hylton Lane
Southwick Sunderland Road
Fulwell Newcastle Road - Grasmere Crescent
Sunderland City Hall
Barnes Park Queen Alexandra Road - Durham Road
East Herrington Durham Road - Charter Drive
Doxford Park Way
Tunstall Village Green
Ryhope Village Ryhope Street-St Pauls Terrace
New Seaham Mill Inn - Stockton Road
Seaham Interchange
Peterlee East Durham College Campus
Peterlee Technical Academy

ED4 1

0712
0717
0722
0727
0733
0739
0745
0749
0753
0757
0803
0810
0828
0833

1 Term Time Only

 
Peterlee East Durham College Campus
Seaham Interchange
New Seaham Mill Inn - Stockton Road
Ryhope Village Ryhope Street-St Pauls Terrace
Tunstall Village Green
Doxford Park Shops
East Herrington Board Inn
Durham Road - Barnes Park Road
Sunderland City Hall
Fulwell Newcastle Road - Grasmere Crescent
Southwick Sunderland Road - Stoney Lane
Hylton Castle Washington Road-Hylton Lane
Castletown Ferryboat Lane-Business Park

ED4 1

1735
1747
1754
1800
1803
1806
1810
1815
1820
1825
1828
1833
1837

ED4 EDC Peterlee to North Hylton

School Service - Valid from Sunday, April 10, 2022 to Wednesday, June 22, 2022

Monday to Friday - Peterlee Technical Academy

Monday to Friday - Castletown Ferryboat Lane-Business Park


	Monday to Friday - Peterlee Technical Academy
	Monday to Friday - Castletown Ferryboat Lane-Business Park

