## School Service - Valid from Sunday, April 10, 2022 to Wednesday, June 22, 2022

## Monday to Friday - Peterlee Technical Academy

	ED4 <sup>1</sup>
Castletown Ferryboat Lane-Business Park	0712
Hylton Castle Washington Road-Hylton Lane	0717
Southwick Sunderland Road	0722
Fulwell Newcastle Road - Grasmere Crescent	0727
Sunderland City Hall	0733
Barnes Park Queen Alexandra Road - Durham Road	0739
East Herrington Durham Road - Charter Drive	0745
Doxford Park Way	0749
Tunstall Village Green	0753
Ryhope Village Ryhope Street-St Pauls Terrace	0757
New Seaham Mill Inn - Stockton Road	0803
Seaham Interchange	0810
Peterlee East Durham College Campus	0828
Peterlee Technical Academy	0833

<sup>1</sup> Term Time Only

## Monday to Friday - Castletown Ferryboat Lane-Business Park

	ED4 <sup>1</sup>
Peterlee East Durham College Campus	1735
Seaham Interchange	1747
New Seaham Mill Inn - Stockton Road	1754
Ryhope Village Ryhope Street-St Pauls Terrace	1800
Tunstall Village Green	1803
Doxford Park Shops	1806
East Herrington Board Inn	1810
Durham Road - Barnes Park Road	1815
Sunderland City Hall	1820
Fulwell Newcastle Road - Grasmere Crescent	1825
Southwick Sunderland Road - Stoney Lane	1828
Hylton Castle Washington Road-Hylton Lane	1833
Castletown Ferryboat Lane-Business Park	1837

<sup>1</sup> Term Time Only